tengroup.com.au
TEN Group_Woodpecker Auger bits - 0922
QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|VIC 03 9793 1622|TAS/SA 0499 996 441|WA 08 9455 5574|NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
©The Energy Network 2022
WoodPecker Impact Auger Bits
Part No: Various
Woodpecker Impact Auger Bits are
engineered to produce fast, clean cut

shank –suitable
for electric drills or
impact wrenches
•	Optimum shaped
wide cutting flute
ensures a faster chip
ejection, less friction and a
longer lasting cutting edge
•	Solid core for added strength,
auger stability and extended tool life
•	Supplied in a protective storage case
Part No Length
(mm)
Dia
(mm)
WP-225-08 225 8
WP-225-10 225 10
WP-225-11 225 11
WP-225-12 225 12
WP-225-14 225 14
WP-225-16 225 16
WP-225-18 225 18
WP-455-14 455 14
WP-455-16 455 16
WP-455-18 455 18
WP-455-20 455 20
WP-455-22 455 22
WP-455-24 455 24
WP-455-26 455 26
WP-455-28 455 28
WP-455-40 455 40
WP-610-16 610 16
WP-610-18 610 18
WP-610-22 610 22
WP-610-24 610 24
WP-610-26 610 26
7/16” Quick change
hex shank
Aggressive
lead screw